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Mapa imisyjna hałasu 
dla wskaźnika LN

1:10 000

Poziom imisji
50-55dB
55-60dB
60-65dB
65-70dB
70-75dB
75-...dB

Budynki
Mieszkalne
Szkoły i przedszkola
Służba zdrowia
Niemieszkalne

Drogi
Ekrany akustyczne
Lasy
Wody

Legenda

Droga wojewódzka nr 988 
Strzyżów 

od km 12+900 do km 15+900
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